Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g
&

EB500_bro_en_5214-3800-12.indd   26 16.04.2015   09:35:56
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EB500 Monitoring Receiver  27
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Monitoring Receiver, without front panel control R&S®EB500 4072.5004.02
Monitoring Receiver, with front panel control R&S®EB500 4072.5004.03
Documentation of Calibration Values R&S®EB500-DCV 4072.8403.02
Options
HF Frequency Range Extension, 8 kHz to 32 MHz R&S®EB500-HF 4072.8003.02
SHF Frequency Range Extension, 3.6 GHz to 6 GHz R&S®EB500-FE 4072.9300.02
Panorama Scan R&S®EB500-PS 4072.9200.02
Internal Recording R&S®EB500-IR 4072.9551.02
Map Display R&S®EB500-Map 4072.9451.02
ITU Measurement Software R&S®EB500-IM 4072.9100.02
Selective Call Analysis R&S®EB500-SL 4072.9800.02
Digital Downconverter R&S®EB500-DDC 4072.9500.02
Direction Finder Upgrade Kit R&S®EB500-DF 4072.9400.02
Wideband Direction Finding R&S®EB500-WDF 4072.9651.02
DF Error Correction R&S®EB500-COR 4072.9600.02
External GPS Module R&S®EB5-EGT 4073.2009.02
Recommended extras
19" Rack Adapter (2 × R&S®EB500 side by side) R&S®ZZA-T04 1109.4187.00
19" Rack Adapter (1 × R&S®EB500 + 1 × blind plate) R&S®ZZA-T02 1109.4164.00
DC Power Cable R&S®EB500-DCC 4072.7036.00
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your lo-
cal Rohde & Schwarz sales
representative.